
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žáci Vlašim 22. května 2013

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka 0/1 body_dávýška 0/1 body_výkoule 0/1 body_komíček 0/1 body_mí1000 m body_1500body celkem pořadí

Hausenblas Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 7,7 577 488 1 360 0 0 0 0,00 0 63,50 1 424 3:10,0 570 1931

Dvořák Ladislav ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 7,9 520 491 1 365 0 0 0 0,00 0 48,66 1 296 3:19,8 483 1664

Khamulyak Pavlo ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 7,7 577 0 0 164 1 496 10,41 1 510 0,00 0 0 3:15,0 525 2108

Havelka Zdeněk ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 8,4 388 0 0 155 1 426 10,53 1 518 0,00 0 0 3:48,7 267 1599

Pech Dalibor ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 7,8 548 474 1 333 0 0 0 0,00 0 49,63 1 305 3:38,3 338 1524

Šifra Jakub ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 7,8 548 0 0 155 1 426 10,90 1 540 0,00 0 0 3:06,7 600 2114

Severin Marek ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 8,6 340 0 0 143 1 338 0,00 0 47,55 1 287 3:23,4 453 1418

Novák Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 8,1 465 457 1 303 0 0 0 12,42 1 632 0,00 0 0 3:11,9 552 1952

Krajánek Lukáš ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 8,0 492 457 1 303 0 0 0 9,06 1 429 0,00 0 0 3:54,8 229 1453

Němec Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 8,3 413 0 0 128 1 237 0,00 0 36,22 1 193 3:34,3 368 1211

Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 7,4 668 0 1 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 77,25 1 545 3:19,3 488 1701

Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8A 7,7 577 0 0 149 1 381 0,00 0 47,73 1 289 3:48,0 272 1519

Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 9,0 253 0 0 143 1 338 0,00 0 53,48 1 337 3:17,8 500 1428

Korecký Štěpán ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 7,9 520 509 1 400 0 0 0 9,61 1 462 0,00 0 0 3:30,9 394 1776

Toupal Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9A 8,4 388 422 1 242 0 0 7,65 1 346 0,00 0 0 3:21,9 466 1442

Kabát Jan ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 8,5 364 433 1 261 0 0 0 0,00 0 69,07 1 473 3:24,4 445 1543

Novotný Martin ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 9,0 253 0 0 143 1 338 0,00 0 49,83 1 306 3:29,9 401 1298

Kocura Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 7,9 520 401 1 207 0 0 0 8,16 1 376 0,00 0 0 3:16,9 508 1611

Linhart Filip ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 8,2 439 447 1 285 0 0 0 0,00 0 51,49 1 320 3:23,3 454 1498

Starosta Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 8,4 388 0 0 134 1 276 11,18 1 557 0,00 0 0 3:36,9 349 1570

Suk Patrik ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 7,6 607 462 1 312 0 0 0 8,66 1 406 0,00 0 0 3:48,8 267 1592

Bedlek Richard ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 7,9 520 471 1 328 0 0 0 8,69 1 407 0,00 0 0 3:39,0 333 1588

Hýbek Radek ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 8,3 413 404 1 212 0 0 0 0,00 0 46,56 1 279 3:21,9 466 1370

Žofaj Jiří ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 8,4 388 0 0 134 1 276 0,00 0 54,52 1 346 3:12,0 551 1561

Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 7,9 520 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 0 49,41 1 303 3:14,7 527 1350

Straka Kraštof ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,5 364 0 0 131 1 257 0,00 0 54,05 1 342 3:29,4 405 1368

Folprecht Daniel ZŠ Čerčany 9. 7,9 520 0 0 140 1 317 8,69 1 407 0,00 0 0 3:10,4 566 1810

Charvát Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 8. 8,7 318 426 1 249 0 0 0 0,00 0 46,09 1 275 3:28,2 415 1257

Chromý Jan ZŠ Čerčany 8. 8,0 492 0 0 134 1 276 0,00 0 49,00 1 299 3:35,1 362 1429

Pšenčík Jan ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,5 364 443 1 278 0 0 0 8,69 1 407 0,00 0 0 3:45,1 291 1340

Šlehobr David ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,3 413 0 0 134 1 276 8,48 1 395 0,00 0 0 4:32,6 55 1139

Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,0 492 449 1 288 0 0 0 0,00 0 37,56 1 204 3:33,9 371 1355

Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,6 340 0 0 143 1 338 0,00 0 37,30 1 202 3:55,1 228 1108

Plešinger Karel ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 9,4 178 365 1 152 0 0 0 0,00 0 48,18 1 292 4:13,6 129 751

Dvořák Jiří ZŠ Netvořice IX. 8,9 274 0 0 1 0 8,98 1 425 0,00 0 0 3:47,4 276 975

Němeček Dominik ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,6 145 333 1 107 0 0 0 0,00 0 35,65 1 189 3:33,9 371 812

Brabenec Marek ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,4 178 0 0 140 1 317 8,73 1 410 0,00 0 0 3:52,7 242 1147

Vilímek Petr ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 8,7 318 393 1 195 0 0 0 0,00 0 37,72 1 205 3:21,9 466 1184

Jiří Kahoun, ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 8,7 318 399 1 204 0 0 0 0,00 0 32,55 1 164 3:47,2 277 963

Czafík Ondřej ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 9,0 253 0 0 120 1 188 8,37 1 388 0,00 0 4:21,8 94 923
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Vlašim 22. května 2013 starší žáci

čtyřboj

1 Šifra Jakub ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 2114

2 Khamulyak Pavlo ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 2108

3 Novák Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 1952

4 Hausenblas Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 1931

5 Folprecht Daniel ZŠ Čerčany 9. 1810

6 Korecký Štěpán ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 1776

7 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 1701

8 Dvořák Ladislav ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 1664

9 Kocura Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 1611

10 Havelka Zdeněk ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 1599

11 Suk Patrik ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 1592

12 Bedlek Richard ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 1588

13 Starosta Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 1570

14 Žofaj Jiří ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 1561

15 Kabát Jan ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 1543

16 Pech Dalibor ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 1524

17 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8A 1519

18 Linhart Filip ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 1498

19 Krajánek Lukáš ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 1453

20 Toupal Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9A 1442

21 Chromý Jan ZŠ Čerčany 8. 1429

22 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 1428

23 Severin Marek ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 1418

24 Hýbek Radek ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 1370

25 Straka Kraštof ZŠ Čerčany 9. 1368

26 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 1355

27 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 1350

28 Pšenčík Jan ZŠ Čerčany 9. 1340

29 Novotný Martin ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 1298

30 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 8. 1257

31 Němec Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 1211

32 Vilímek Petr ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 1184

33 Brabenec Marek ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 1147

34 Šlehobr David ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 1139

35 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 1108

36 Dvořák Jiří ZŠ Netvořice IX. 975

37 Jiří Kahoun, ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 963

38 Czafík Ondřej ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 923

39 Němeček Dominik ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 812

40 Plešinger Karel ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 751

Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ



60 m

1 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 7,4

2 Suk Patrik ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 7,6

3 Hausenblas Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 7,7

3 Khamulyak Pavlo ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 7,7

3 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8A 7,7

6 Šifra Jakub ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 7,8

6 Pech Dalibor ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 7,8

8 Kocura Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 7,9

8 Bedlek Richard ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 7,9

8 Dvořák Ladislav ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 7,9

8 Korecký Štěpán ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 7,9

8 Folprecht Daniel ZŠ Čerčany 9. 7,9

8 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 7,9

14 Chromý Jan ZŠ Čerčany 8. 8,0

14 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,0

14 Krajánek Lukáš ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 8,0

17 Novák Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 8,1

18 Linhart Filip ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 8,2

19 Šlehobr David ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,3

19 Němec Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 8,3

19 Hýbek Radek ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 8,3

22 Žofaj Jiří ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 8,4

22 Havelka Zdeněk ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 8,4

22 Toupal Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9A 8,4

22 Starosta Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 8,4

26 Straka Kraštof ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,5

26 Kabát Jan ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 8,5

26 Pšenčík Jan ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,5

29 Severin Marek ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 8,6

29 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,6

31 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 8. 8,7

31 Vilímek Petr ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 8,7

31 Jiří Kahoun, ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 8,7

34 Dvořák Jiří ZŠ Netvořice IX. 8,9

35 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 9,0

35 Novotný Martin ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 9,0

35 Czafík Ondřej ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 9,0

38 Plešinger Karel ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 9,4

38 Brabenec Marek ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,4

40 Němeček Dominik ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,6



1000 m

1 Šifra Jakub ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 3:06,7

2 Hausenblas Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 3:10,0

3 Folprecht Daniel ZŠ Čerčany 9. 3:10,4

4 Novák Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 3:11,9

5 Žofaj Jiří ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 3:12,0

6 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 3:14,7

7 Khamulyak Pavlo ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 3:15,0

8 Kocura Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 3:16,9

9 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 3:17,8

10 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 3:19,3

11 Dvořák Ladislav ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 3:19,8

12 Vilímek Petr ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 3:21,9

12 Toupal Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9A 3:21,9

12 Hýbek Radek ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 3:21,9

15 Linhart Filip ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 3:23,3

16 Severin Marek ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 3:23,4

17 Kabát Jan ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 3:24,4

18 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 8. 3:28,2

19 Straka Kraštof ZŠ Čerčany 9. 3:29,4

20 Novotný Martin ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 3:29,9

21 Korecký Štěpán ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 3:30,9

22 Němeček Dominik ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 3:33,9

22 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 3:33,9

24 Němec Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 3:34,3

25 Chromý Jan ZŠ Čerčany 8. 3:35,1

26 Starosta Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 3:36,9

27 Pech Dalibor ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 3:38,3

28 Bedlek Richard ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 3:39,0

29 Pšenčík Jan ZŠ Čerčany 9. 3:45,1

30 Jiří Kahoun, ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 3:47,2

31 Dvořák Jiří ZŠ Netvořice IX. 3:47,4

32 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8A 3:48,0

33 Havelka Zdeněk ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 3:48,7

34 Suk Patrik ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 3:48,8

35 Brabenec Marek ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 3:52,7

36 Krajánek Lukáš ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 3:54,8

37 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 3:55,1

38 Plešinger Karel ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 4:13,6

39 Czafík Ondřej ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 4:21,8

40 Šlehobr David ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 4:32,6



dálka

1 Korecký Štěpán ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 509

2 Dvořák Ladislav ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 491

3 Hausenblas Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 488

4 Pech Dalibor ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 474

5 Bedlek Richard ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 471

6 Suk Patrik ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 462

7 Novák Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 457

7 Krajánek Lukáš ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 457

9 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 449

10 Linhart Filip ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 447

11 Pšenčík Jan ZŠ Čerčany 9. 443

12 Kabát Jan ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 433

13 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 8. 426

14 Toupal Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9A 422

15 Hýbek Radek ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 404

16 Kocura Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 401

17 Jiří Kahoun, ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 399

18 Vilímek Petr ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 393

19 Plešinger Karel ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 365

20 Němeček Dominik ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 333

Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 0

výška

1 Khamulyak Pavlo ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 164

2 Šifra Jakub ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 155

2 Havelka Zdeněk ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 155

4 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8A 149

5 Novotný Martin ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 143

5 Severin Marek ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 143

5 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 143

5 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 143

9 Folprecht Daniel ZŠ Čerčany 9. 140

9 Brabenec Marek ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 140

11 Šlehobr David ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 134

11 Chromý Jan ZŠ Čerčany 8. 134

11 Starosta Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 134

11 Žofaj Jiří ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 134

15 Straka Kraštof ZŠ Čerčany 9. 131

16 Němec Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 128

16 Dvořák Jiří ZŠ Netvořice IX. 128

18 Czafík Ondřej ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 120



koule 4 kg

1 Novák Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 12,42

2 Starosta Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 11,18

3 Šifra Jakub ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 10,90

4 Havelka Zdeněk ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 10,53

5 Khamulyak Pavlo ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 10,41

6 Korecký Štěpán ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 9,61

7 Krajánek Lukáš ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 9,06

8 Dvořák Jiří ZŠ Netvořice IX. 8,98

9 Brabenec Marek ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 8,73

10 Pšenčík Jan ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,69

10 Bedlek Richard ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 8,69

10 Folprecht Daniel ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,69

13 Suk Patrik ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 8,66

14 Šlehobr David ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 8,48

15 Czafík Ondřej ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 8,37

16 Kocura Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 8,16

17 Toupal Jakub ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 9A 7,65

míček

1 Svoboda Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 77,25

2 Kabát Jan ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.A 69,07

3 Hausenblas Jakub ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 63,50

4 Žofaj Jiří ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 54,52

5 Straka Kraštof ZŠ Čerčany 9. 54,05

6 Zvára Jan ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8B 53,48

7 Linhart Filip ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 51,49

8 Novotný Martin ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 9.B 49,83

9 Pech Dalibor ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 49,63

10 Cmunt Samuel ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 49,41

11 Chromý Jan ZŠ Čerčany 8. 46,09

12 Dvořák Ladislav ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 48,66

13 Plešinger Karel ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 48,18

14 Šimon Lukáš ZŠ Vlašim Sídliště 8A 47,73

15 Severin Marek ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 47,55

16 Hýbek Radek ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 46,56

17 Charvát Jakub ZŠ Čerčany 8. 46,09

18 Vilímek Petr ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 37,72

19 Saska Václav ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 37,56

20 Popelka Jakub ZŠ Netvořice VIII. 37,30

21 Němec Ondra ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 36,22

22 Němeček Dominik ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 35,65

23 Jiří Kahoun, ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 32,55


